

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9478-9479 OF 2010

M/S TANEJA MINES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DELHI-II

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing better copies
of dim pages)

Date: 14/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Harish Chander,Ar. Adv.
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER