

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9478-9479 OF 2010

M/S TANEJA MINES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DELHI-II

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing better copies of dim  
pages)

Date: 18/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Shree Agarwal, Adv.  
for Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Sawami, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Hearing expedited.

To be listed for final hearing in the month of  
August, 2011.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)  
Court Master