

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 9478-9479 OF 2010

M/S TANEJA MINES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DELHI-II

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing better copies of dim
pages)

Date: 12/10/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed on 13.10.2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master