

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9478-9479 OF 2010

M/S TANEJA MINES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DELHI-II

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2014 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.  
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. for stay on 21st April, 2014 before an  
appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar