

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9478-9479 OF 2010

M/S TANEJA MINES P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.DELHI-II

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 These Applications were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Prashanth S.S., Adv.  
Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

List the appeals for hearing in the usual course.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Suneet Mahajan ]  
Court Master